
0 
0 

0 
0 

ó
Z

 -"n
 

5
 

D
eu

ts
ch

e 
B

an
k 

21:
: 

z z
 

c 

C
u
rr

e
n
cy

 D
iv

e
rs

ifi
ca

tio
n

 
A

so
. A

nn
' 3

0.
 7

01
0 

A
cc

ou
nt

 N
am

e:
 

A
cc

ou
nt

 N
um

be
r:

 
B

as
e 

C
ur

re
nc

y.
 

JE
FF

R
EY

 E
P

S
TE

IN
 

US
O

 
CD

 
c n z --

I 
A

llo
ca

tio
n 

b
y 

C
ur

re
nc

y 
C

as
h 

an
d 

C
as

h 
F

ix
ed

 In
co

m
e 

E
qu

ity
 

A
lte

rn
at

iv
e 

F
or

ai
nn

 E
xc

ha
ng

e 
M

ar
ke

t V
al

ue
 

?
L
o
f 

0 
E

qu
iv

al
en

ts
 in

 U
S

D
 

In
 U

S
D

 
in

 U
S

D
 

In
vo

t in
te

nt
s 

in
 L

S
D

 
In

 U
S

D
 

in
 U

S
O

 
C

at
00

0r
y 

-n
 

rn
 

U
S

 D
ol

la
r i

U
S

O
t 

72
 5

1 
0

0
0

 
0.

00
 

0
0
0
 

0
0

0
 

77
51

 
0.

05
%

 
P

 
E

ur
ot

E
U

R
I 

15
0.

12
0.

70
 

0
0

0
 

0.
00

 
0
0
3
 

0
0

3
 

19
3.

12
0 

70
 

59
.9

5%
 

7-
/ 

To
ta

l 
16

0,
19

3.
21

 
0.

00
 

0.
00

 
0.

00
 

0.
00

 
15

0,
19

3.
21

 
10

0.
00

14
 

E
lle

na
n0

a 
R

at
os

 

U
S

D
 I 

sa 
U

S
D

 1
00

00
0 

U
S

D
 1

 a
 U

S
D

 1
.0

00
00

 
U

S
D

 1
 •

 E
U

R
 0

.6
27

07
 

E
U

R
 1

 • 
U

ST
I 1

.2
02

92
 

CD
 

5
 

III I
 III

 I 
III I

 MI
111

111
1E

 
CW

01
8 1

11
 

EFTA01370769


